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FEDERAGAO PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO

322 Cascavel de Ouro

Sprint Race
TOMADA DE TEMPO 2 - SPRINT RACE
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:04:08

Autédromo Zilmar Beux - Cvel 3,058 km

16/11/2018 18:00 .
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Lap S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm Time of Day
7 17.991 19.018 22.481 15.376 1:14.866 18:16:07.719
(113) Diego Ramos
1 20.461 22.664 15.268 1:30.042 18:06:04.081 (228) Vinicius Kwong
2 17.712 18.933 22.145 15.121 1:13.911 18:07:17.992 1 20.974 23.435 15.788 1:26.440 18:06:58.027
3 17.550 18.757 22.239 15.267 1:13.813 18:08:31.805 2 18.407 21.378 25.637 16.783 1:22.205 18:08:20.232
p4 21.090 2:48.182 18:11:19.987 p3 20.723 23.366 2:56.962 18:11:17.194
5 19.747 22.605 15.142 1:30.714 18:12:50.701 4 19.675 22.833 15.451 1:21.259 18:12:38.453
6 17.606 18.630 22.088 15.058 1:13.382 18:14:04.083 5 18.354 23.324 25.399 15.407 1:22.484 18:14:00.937
7 17.396 18.475 22.101 15.174 1:13.146 18:15:17.229 6 18.275 18.917 22.584 15.346 1:15.122 18:15:16.059
8 17.377 18.603 22.541 15.208 1:13.729 18:16:30.958 7 18.044 18.825 22,712 15.411 1:14.992 18:16:31.051
(27) Luiz Turmina (9) Cassio Cortes
1 20.361 22.719 15.634 1:20.029 18:05:43.863 1 21.051 22.786 15.612 1:29.188 18:05:59.024
2 17.854 18.846 22.362 15.302 1:14.364 18:06:58.227 2 17.971 19.169 22.597 15.308 1:15.045 18:07:14.069
3 18.288 19.818 22.225 15.483 1:15.814 18:08:14.041 3 21.610 20.800 22.613 16.561 1:21.584 18:08:35.653
p4 17.878 26.275 2:58.951 18:11:12.992 p4 22.741 2:50.724 18:11:26.377
5 19.846 22.587 15.545 1:18.774 18:12:31.766 5 22.310 28.534 17.750 1:43.910 18:13:10.287
6 17.684 18.882 22.159 15.392 1:14.117 18:13:45.883 6 18.063 19.415 22.536 15.501 1:15.515 18:14:25.802
7 17.644 18.802 22.255 15.437 1:14.138 18:15:00.021 7 18.024 19.533 22.665 15.255 1:15.477 18:15:41.279
8 17.729 18.750 22.234 15.221 1:13.934 18:16:13.955 8 17.972 19.284 22.476 15.271 1:15.003 18:16:56.282
(7) Kau Machado (44) Luiz Arruda
1 20.203 22.384 15.375 1:21.561 18:05:46.502 1 20.453 23.363 15.697 1:30.963 18:06:06.187
2 17.800 19.264 22.280 15.317 1:14.661 18:07:01.163 2 18.164 18.994 23.043 15.964 1:16.165 18:07:22.352
3 17.870 19.004 22.355 15.453 1:14.682 18:08:15.845 3 18.228 18.909 22.894 15.898 1:15.929 18:08:38.281
p4 1:53.424 18:11:32.895 p4 21.888 2:42.579 18:11:20.860
5 20.237 26.333 15.763 1:31.262 18:13:04.157 5 20.353 23.183 15.880 1:32.592 18:12:53.452
6 17.669 18.715 22.309 15.360 1:14.053 18:14:18.210 6 18.304 19.030 22.769 15.666 1:15.769 18:14:09.221
7 17.888 19.523 22.400 15.364 1:15.175 18:15:33.385 7 18.188 18.809 22.713 15.594 1:15.304 18:15:24.525
8 17.678 18.659 22.209 15.283 1:13.829 18:16:47.214
(99) Vinny Azevedo
(13) Rapha Campos 1 21.336 28.767 17.185 1:35.484 18:06:32.096
1 22.264 23.377 15.556 1:29.674 18:06:22.778 2 19.228 19.590 23.000 15.696 1:17.514 18:07:49.610
2 17.990 18.692 22.651 15.545 1:14.878 18:07:37.656 p3 19.343 19.268 28.134 3:50.192 18:11:39.802
p3 17.758 18.688 23.750 4:11.229 18:11:48.885 4 20.570 24.077 15.780 1:25.728 18:13:05.530
4 20.693 23.849 15.494 1:27.974 18:13:16.859 5 18.517 19.071 22.848 15.570 1:16.006 18:14:21.536
5 17.751 18.874 22.835 15.295 1:14.755 18:14:31.614 6 18.518 18.923 22.833 15.506 1:15.780 18:15:37.316
6 17.674 18.758 22.633 15.198 1:14.263 18:15:45.877 7 18.564 19.429 23.248 15.665 1:16.906 18:16:54.222
(18) Pedro Lopez (17) Christian/Nicolas Flitter
1 20.943 26.348 15.842 1:33.423 18:06:10.144 1 21.219 24.821 16.532 1:29.258 18:06:27.629
2 18.202 18.918 22.778 15.369 1:15.267 18:07:25.411 2 18.583 19.762 23.417 15.685 1:17.447 18:07:45.076
3 18.062 18.609 23.819 16.461 1:16.951 18:08:42.362 p3 18.007 18.982 26.609 3:29.652 18:11:14.728
p4 20.814 2:47.178 18:11:29.540 4 20.798 23.608 16.470 1:22.613 18:12:37.341
5 20.516 23.314 15.639 1:31.289 18:13:00.829 5 19.330 19.565 23.313 16.279 1:18.487 18:13:55.828
6 18.227 18.747 22.544 15.862 1:15.380 18:14:16.209 6 18.481 19.242 23.042 15.778 1:16.543 18:15:12.371
7 18.183 18.875 22.629 15.504 1:15.191 18:15:31.400 7 17.998 19.127 23.121 15.654 1:15.900 18:16:28.271
8 17.669 18.884 22.389 15.414 1:14.356 18:16:45.756
(19) Zangirolami/R.Seibel
(77) Rodrigo Rocha 1 21.740 23.174 15.878 1:28.616 18:06:30.108
1 20.292 22.682 15.298 1:21.876 18:05:47.910 2 18.847 19.672 23.180 16.032 1:17.731 18:07:47.839
2 17.941 19.242 22.622 15.556 1:15.361 18:07:03.271 p3 18.883 19.345 27.480 3:16.767 18:11:04.606
3 17.876 18.959 22.778 15.412 1:15.025 18:08:18.296 4 19.920 22.663 15.954 1:20.558 18:12:25.164
p4 17.818 20.794 2:57.578 18:11:15.874 5 18.388 19.044 22.772 15.940 1:16.144 18:13:41.308
5 20.334 23.269 16.091 1:21.498 18:12:37.372 6 18.640 19.068 22.922 15.632 1:16.262 18:14:57.570
6 18.337 18.645 22.599 15.454 1:15.035 18:13:52.407 7 18.587 19.097 22.809 15.646 1:16.139 18:16:13.709
7 17.796 18.759 22.386 15.552 1:14.493 18:15:06.900
8 17.875 18.765 22.323 15466  1:14.429 18:16:21.329 (55) Cae Coelho
1 22.276 23.745 16.110 1:27.070 18:05:54.864
(34) Rodrigo Elger 2 19.517 20.076 23.130 15.963 1:18.686 18:07:13.550
1 21.568 23.946 16.018 1:29.260 18:06:24.411 3 19.280 19.815 23.544 16.637 1:19.276 18:08:32.826
2 18.146 20.091 22.677 15.477 1:16.391 18:07:40.802 p4 21.858 2:49.056 18:11:21.882
p3 18.052 18.920 23.699 3:22.828 18:11:03.630 5 21.351 23.429 16.090 1:35.970 18:12:57.852
4 19.666 22.610 15.516 1:19.528 18:12:23.158 6 19.345 19.828 22.964 16.055 1:18.192 18:14:16.044
5 17.983 18.909 22.503 15.470 1:14.865 18:13:38.023 7 19.424 20.007 24.393 15.984 1:19.808 18:15:35.852
6 17.812 18.860 22.552 15.606 1:14.830 18:14:52.853 8 19.295 19.754 22.920 15.768 1:17.737 18:16:53.589
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TOMADA DE TEMPO 2 - SPRINT RACE 16/11/2018 18:00 . . . .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:04:08 . .
Lap S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 sS4 Lap Tm Time of Day

(8) Leonardo Gongalves
1 24.230 23.559 15.736 1:29.228 18:07:05.269
2 18.680 19.382 23.326 16.673 1:18.061 18:08:23.330

(82) Gerson Campos

1 22.218 24.817 1:37.079 2:48.293 18:08:56.846
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